
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:50
Zielzeit: 
17:52:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:50

1 14:13:41 14:19:26 00:05:45 14:19:48 00:17:48
2 14:36:00 14:41:50 00:05:50 14:42:11 00:22:23
3 14:58:43 15:04:35 00:05:52 15:04:49 00:22:38
4 15:21:16 15:26:50 00:05:34 15:27:38 00:22:49
5 15:46:04 15:51:33 00:05:29 15:51:45 00:24:07
6 16:09:39 16:15:04 00:05:25 16:15:19 00:23:34
7 16:30:18 16:35:44 00:05:26 16:35:56 00:20:37
8 16:53:41 16:59:12 00:05:31 16:59:25 00:23:29
9 17:21:25 17:26:56 00:05:31 17:27:09 00:27:44
10 17:44:01 17:49:28 00:05:27 17:52:26 00:25:17

Seite 1 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:48
Zielzeit: 
18:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:15:09 14:21:50 00:06:41 14:22:09 00:17:09
2 14:34:36 14:40:45 00:06:09 14:41:00 00:18:51
3 14:56:35 15:02:46 00:06:11 15:03:02 00:22:02
4 15:14:58 15:20:49 00:05:51 15:21:04 00:18:02
5 15:37:01 15:42:37 00:05:36 15:42:53 00:21:49
6 15:54:02 15:59:35 00:05:33 15:59:52 00:16:59
7 16:17:00 16:22:29 00:05:29 16:22:46 00:22:54
8 16:33:53 16:39:23 00:05:30 16:39:39 00:16:53
9 16:55:37 17:01:00 00:05:23 17:01:17 00:21:38
10 17:12:11 17:17:36 00:05:25

Seite 2 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 131
Goller, david
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:00:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:16:13
Zielzeit: 
15:02:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:16:13

1 14:14:52 14:23:24 00:08:32 14:30:55 00:28:55
2 14:52:56 15:00:37 00:07:41 15:02:35 00:31:40

Seite 3 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:14:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:19
Zielzeit: 
17:14:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:19

1 14:08:49 14:14:04 00:05:15 14:14:46 00:14:46
2 14:29:49 14:34:35 00:04:46 14:35:34 00:20:48
3 14:45:07 14:49:48 00:04:41 14:50:38 00:15:04
4 15:03:54 15:08:28 00:04:34 15:08:45 00:18:07
5 15:18:16 15:22:45 00:04:29 15:24:43 00:15:58
6 15:34:07 15:38:39 00:04:32 15:39:34 00:14:51
7 15:51:52 15:56:23 00:04:31 15:56:37 00:17:03
8 16:14:01 16:18:28 00:04:27 16:26:07 00:29:30
9 16:35:44 16:40:08 00:04:24 16:40:24 00:14:17
10 16:51:24 16:55:43 00:04:19 16:59:04 00:18:40
11 17:09:47 17:14:08 00:04:21 17:14:43 00:15:39

Seite 4 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 169
Knepper, 
Sebastian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:12
Zielzeit: 
18:24:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:20:24 14:26:23 00:05:59 14:44:30 00:36:30
2 14:57:15 15:03:13 00:05:58 15:03:44 00:19:14
3 15:31:35 15:37:21 00:05:46 15:37:35 00:33:51
4 15:57:57 16:03:48 00:05:51 16:04:01 00:26:26
5 16:33:21 16:39:18 00:05:57 16:41:40 00:37:39
6 17:11:14 17:17:22 00:06:08 17:17:37 00:35:57
7 17:29:16 17:35:31 00:06:15 17:35:44 00:18:07
8 17:49:07 17:55:25 00:06:18

Seite 5 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Schaller, Marc
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:27:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:11
Zielzeit: 
17:29:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:11

1 14:12:06 14:17:47 00:05:41 14:18:04 00:16:04
2 14:34:11 14:39:33 00:05:22 14:39:54 00:21:50
3 14:59:25 15:04:29 00:05:04 15:04:42 00:24:48
4 15:28:41 15:33:37 00:04:56 15:33:54 00:29:12
5 15:45:58 15:50:55 00:04:57 15:51:11 00:17:17
6 16:05:16 16:10:21 00:05:05 16:10:33 00:19:22
7 16:25:56 16:30:57 00:05:01 16:31:14 00:20:41
8 16:59:25 17:04:26 00:05:01 17:04:45 00:33:31
9 17:24:03 17:29:07 00:05:04 17:29:22 00:24:37

Seite 6 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Kugler, 
Matthias 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:00:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:17
Zielzeit: 
17:01:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:17

1 14:10:52 14:17:27 00:06:35 14:17:43 00:16:43
2 14:27:43 14:34:04 00:06:21 14:34:21 00:16:38
3 14:46:52 14:52:48 00:05:56 14:53:05 00:18:44
4 15:06:19 15:12:13 00:05:54 15:12:27 00:19:22
5 15:31:47 15:37:27 00:05:40 15:37:42 00:25:15
6 15:49:22 15:55:01 00:05:39 15:55:16 00:17:34
7 16:11:11 16:16:56 00:05:45 16:17:10 00:21:54
8 16:32:29 16:38:00 00:05:31 16:38:16 00:21:06
9 16:54:51 17:00:47 00:05:56 17:01:05 00:22:49

Seite 7 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Tronnier, 
Silvio
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:43:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:55
Zielzeit: 
17:51:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:55

1 14:21:32 14:28:25 00:06:53 14:30:28 00:22:28
2 14:41:56 14:48:44 00:06:48 14:49:29 00:19:01
3 15:01:11 15:08:03 00:06:52 15:21:39 00:32:10
4 15:33:19 15:40:03 00:06:44 15:45:52 00:24:13
5 15:57:27 16:03:59 00:06:32 16:08:34 00:22:42
6 16:24:14 16:30:44 00:06:30 16:34:55 00:26:21
7 16:54:10 17:00:42 00:06:32 17:05:28 00:30:33
8 17:16:58 17:23:28 00:06:30 17:26:01 00:20:33
9 17:44:05 17:50:39 00:06:34 17:51:11 00:25:10

Seite 8 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 232
Zink, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:31:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:34
Zielzeit: 
16:34:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:34

1 14:12:56 14:17:54 00:04:58 14:18:11 00:15:11
2 14:27:25 14:32:20 00:04:55 14:32:33 00:14:22
3 14:41:41 14:46:35 00:04:54 14:46:48 00:14:15
4 15:00:28 15:05:10 00:04:42 15:05:23 00:18:35
5 15:16:02 15:20:41 00:04:39 15:20:53 00:15:30
6 15:34:37 15:39:18 00:04:41 15:39:31 00:18:38
7 15:54:22 15:58:56 00:04:34 15:59:11 00:19:40
8 16:13:29 16:18:02 00:04:33 16:18:16 00:19:05
9 16:29:33 16:34:11 00:04:38 16:34:25 00:16:09

Seite 9 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Juhlemann, 
Franz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:12
Zielzeit: 
17:29:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:12

1 14:17:28 14:22:40 00:05:12 14:22:56 00:15:56
2 14:34:31 14:39:39 00:05:08 14:39:56 00:17:00
3 14:53:18 14:58:07 00:04:49 14:58:24 00:18:28
4 15:10:25 15:15:05 00:04:40 15:15:20 00:16:56
5 15:29:43 15:34:17 00:04:34 15:34:36 00:19:16
6 15:43:52 15:48:33 00:04:41 15:48:51 00:14:15
7 16:02:17 16:06:57 00:04:40 16:07:28 00:18:37
8 16:22:20 16:26:56 00:04:36 16:27:15 00:19:47
9 16:45:44 16:50:19 00:04:35 16:50:36 00:23:21
10 17:02:47 17:07:21 00:04:34 17:07:36 00:17:00
11 17:24:34 17:29:17 00:04:43 17:29:32 00:21:56

Seite 10 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 267
Trapper, John
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:24
Zielzeit: 
17:18:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:24

1 14:17:00 14:22:54 00:05:54 14:25:48 00:20:48
2 14:37:57 14:44:28 00:06:31 14:44:42 00:18:54
3 15:02:28 15:08:23 00:05:55 15:08:37 00:23:55
4 15:22:11 15:27:51 00:05:40 15:28:05 00:19:28
5 15:47:26 15:53:00 00:05:34 15:53:16 00:25:11
6 16:06:07 16:11:31 00:05:24 16:11:56 00:18:40
7 16:26:36 16:32:10 00:05:34 16:32:27 00:20:31
8 16:54:02 16:59:27 00:05:25 16:59:46 00:27:19
9 17:13:09 17:18:36 00:05:27 17:18:49 00:19:03

Seite 11 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 272
Hoffmann, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:49:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:00
Zielzeit: 
16:50:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:00

1 14:10:20 14:15:40 00:05:20 14:15:55 00:14:55
2 14:26:43 14:31:45 00:05:02 14:34:13 00:18:18
3 14:44:21 14:49:12 00:04:51 14:49:41 00:15:28
4 15:01:05 15:06:04 00:04:59 15:06:22 00:16:41
5 15:17:34 15:22:14 00:04:40 15:24:18 00:17:56
6 15:36:28 15:41:05 00:04:37 15:44:08 00:19:50
7 15:54:48 15:59:29 00:04:41 15:59:55 00:15:47
8 16:09:25 16:14:01 00:04:36 16:18:55 00:19:00
9 16:28:38 16:33:11 00:04:33 16:34:18 00:15:23
10 16:45:31 16:50:12 00:04:41 16:50:50 00:16:32

Seite 12 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Angrick, 
Robert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:58:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:35
Zielzeit: 
16:59:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:35

1 14:10:31 14:15:42 00:05:11 14:15:57 00:14:57
2 14:26:21 14:31:26 00:05:05 14:32:01 00:16:04
3 14:45:18 14:50:26 00:05:08 14:56:18 00:24:17
4 15:07:35 15:12:43 00:05:08 15:18:33 00:22:15
5 15:28:51 15:33:54 00:05:03 15:34:16 00:15:43
6 15:52:22 15:57:19 00:04:57 15:59:41 00:25:25
7 16:09:55 16:14:57 00:05:02 16:23:26 00:23:45
8 16:33:43 16:38:41 00:04:58 16:41:30 00:18:04
9 16:53:18 16:58:21 00:05:03 16:59:40 00:18:10

Seite 13 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 31
Krauß, John
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:43:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:00
Zielzeit: 
17:49:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:00

1 14:19:17 00:13:17
2 14:34:42 14:49:42 00:15:00 14:57:00 00:37:43
3 15:21:43 15:30:25 00:08:42 15:37:46 00:40:46
4 16:26:46 16:36:38 00:09:52 16:36:57 00:59:11
5 17:07:01 17:14:36 00:07:35 17:14:52 00:37:55
6 17:42:08 17:48:59 00:06:51 17:49:15 00:34:23

Seite 14 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 33
Reulecke, 
Martin
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:55
Zielzeit: 
18:25:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:19:50 14:27:45 00:07:55

Seite 15 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Heise, Roland
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:48:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:02
Zielzeit: 
16:57:35
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:02

1 14:20:35 14:26:35 00:06:00 14:26:52 00:17:52
2 14:37:26 14:43:33 00:06:07 14:43:50 00:16:58
3 14:56:23 15:02:06 00:05:43
4 15:13:25 15:19:11 00:05:46 15:19:28
5 15:37:49 15:43:36 00:05:47 15:43:52 00:24:24
6 15:55:20 16:01:09 00:05:49 16:01:26 00:17:34
7 16:12:50 16:18:31 00:05:41 16:18:45 00:17:19
8 16:34:52 16:40:21 00:05:29 16:40:36 00:21:51
9 16:51:42 16:57:22 00:05:40 16:57:35 00:16:59

Seite 16 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 40
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:50:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:58
Zielzeit: 
16:53:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:58

1 14:13:51 14:19:29 00:05:38 14:19:46 00:16:46
2 14:30:19 14:35:58 00:05:39 14:36:16 00:16:30
3 14:46:46 14:52:16 00:05:30 14:52:40 00:16:24
4 15:04:12 15:09:31 00:05:19 15:10:25 00:17:45
5 15:23:04 15:28:34 00:05:30 15:28:51 00:18:26
6 15:47:13 15:52:27 00:05:14 15:52:48 00:23:57
7 16:04:02 16:09:17 00:05:15 16:09:34 00:16:46
8 16:24:54 16:30:18 00:05:24 16:36:49 00:27:15
9 16:47:28 16:52:57 00:05:29 16:53:22 00:16:33

Seite 17 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Reichel, Kurt
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:20:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:04
Zielzeit: 
17:28:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:04

1 14:18:23 14:22:56 00:04:33 14:23:12 00:15:12
2 14:33:13 14:38:00 00:04:47 14:38:22 00:15:10
3 14:51:07 14:55:37 00:04:30 14:55:57 00:17:35
4 15:08:36 15:12:57 00:04:21 15:13:15 00:17:18
5 15:29:19 15:33:39 00:04:20 15:33:53 00:20:38
6 15:45:51 15:50:10 00:04:19 15:50:26 00:16:33
7 16:01:09 16:05:25 00:04:16 16:05:39 00:15:13
8 16:20:49 16:25:04 00:04:15 16:25:17 00:19:38
9 16:37:26 16:41:45 00:04:19 16:42:01 00:16:44
10 17:03:30 17:07:42 00:04:12 17:08:01 00:26:00
11 17:23:51 17:28:03 00:04:12 17:28:33 00:20:32

Seite 18 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:27:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:49
Zielzeit: 
16:27:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:49

1 14:08:32 14:13:11 00:04:39 14:13:25 00:13:25
2 14:22:36 14:27:33 00:04:57 14:27:58 00:14:33
3 14:36:58 14:41:53 00:04:55 14:42:10 00:14:12
4 14:51:50 14:56:20 00:04:30 14:56:34 00:14:24
5 15:06:09 15:10:41 00:04:32 15:10:59 00:14:25
6 15:24:31 15:29:00 00:04:29 15:29:14 00:18:15
7 15:38:28 15:42:56 00:04:28 15:43:41 00:14:27
8 15:53:17 15:57:50 00:04:33 15:58:06 00:14:25
9 16:07:39 16:12:03 00:04:24 16:12:50 00:14:44
10 16:23:04 16:27:26 00:04:22 16:27:43 00:14:53

Seite 19 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Peukert, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:42:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:54
Zielzeit: 
16:44:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:54

1 14:11:54 14:16:42 00:04:48 14:16:58 00:14:58
2 14:27:20 14:32:18 00:04:58 14:32:35 00:15:37
3 14:43:51 14:48:31 00:04:40 14:48:50 00:16:15
4 14:58:21 15:02:52 00:04:31 15:03:08 00:14:18
5 15:14:25 15:19:00 00:04:35 15:19:25 00:16:17
6 15:29:36 15:34:01 00:04:25 15:34:19 00:14:54
7 15:47:01 15:51:30 00:04:29 15:51:44 00:17:25
8 16:01:30 16:06:03 00:04:33 16:06:19 00:14:35
9 16:17:57 16:22:24 00:04:27 16:22:44 00:16:25
10 16:39:35 16:44:03 00:04:28 16:44:24 00:21:40

Seite 20 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 477
Lehr, Peter
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:25:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:08
Zielzeit: 
17:29:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:08

1 14:14:21 14:19:20 00:04:59 14:19:40 00:15:40
2 14:35:29 14:40:46 00:05:17 14:41:07 00:21:27
3 14:56:10 15:01:04 00:04:54 15:01:26 00:20:19
4 15:12:20 15:17:08 00:04:48 15:17:28 00:16:02
5 15:34:53 15:39:36 00:04:43 15:39:59 00:22:31
6 15:55:04 15:59:47 00:04:43 16:00:02 00:20:03
7 16:17:21 16:22:04 00:04:43 16:22:21 00:22:19
8 16:42:39 16:47:19 00:04:40 16:47:34 00:25:13
9 17:04:38 17:09:18 00:04:40 17:09:35 00:22:01
10 17:24:55 17:29:36 00:04:41 17:29:57 00:20:22

Seite 21 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:50:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:02
Zielzeit: 
16:54:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:02

1 14:14:07 14:19:30 00:05:23 14:19:49 00:15:49
2 14:30:00 14:35:09 00:05:09 14:35:33 00:15:44
3 14:46:06 14:51:06 00:05:00 14:52:14 00:16:41
4 15:02:14 15:07:13 00:04:59 15:07:44 00:15:30
5 15:18:41 15:23:40 00:04:59 15:24:03 00:16:19
6 15:35:13 15:40:10 00:04:57 15:40:35 00:16:32
7 15:52:45 15:57:36 00:04:51 15:57:53 00:17:18
8 16:15:03 16:19:54 00:04:51 16:21:56 00:24:03
9 16:32:20 16:37:15 00:04:55 16:37:35 00:15:39
10 16:49:27 16:54:25 00:04:58 16:54:43 00:17:08

Seite 22 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:16:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:20
Zielzeit: 
17:23:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:20

1 14:17:41 14:22:50 00:05:09 14:23:03 00:16:03
2 14:33:52 14:38:58 00:05:06 14:39:14 00:16:11
3 14:50:26 14:55:19 00:04:53 14:55:58 00:16:44
4 15:06:51 15:11:41 00:04:50 15:11:55 00:15:57
5 15:23:39 15:28:27 00:04:48 15:29:25 00:17:30
6 15:39:53 15:44:47 00:04:54 15:45:35 00:16:10
7 15:57:23 16:02:23 00:05:00 16:03:05 00:17:30
8 16:24:10 16:29:00 00:04:50 16:30:15 00:27:10
9 16:41:23 16:46:21 00:04:58 16:47:46 00:17:31
10 17:00:29 17:05:32 00:05:03 17:06:48 00:19:02
11 17:18:39 17:23:28 00:04:49 17:23:41 00:16:53

Seite 23 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:59:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:47
Zielzeit: 
17:05:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:47

1 14:16:14 14:21:51 00:05:37 14:22:05 00:16:05
2 14:34:04 14:39:16 00:05:12 14:39:29 00:17:24
3 14:52:07 14:57:02 00:04:55 14:57:16 00:17:47
4 15:08:46 15:13:37 00:04:51 15:13:52 00:16:36
5 15:25:00 15:29:56 00:04:56 15:30:11 00:16:19
6 15:42:01 15:46:55 00:04:54 15:47:10 00:16:59
7 15:57:48 16:02:40 00:04:52 16:02:54 00:15:44
8 16:20:15 16:25:02 00:04:47 16:25:17 00:22:23
9 16:38:08 16:42:58 00:04:50 16:43:24 00:18:07
10 17:00:04 17:04:57 00:04:53 17:05:10 00:21:46

Seite 24 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:19:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:14
Zielzeit: 
17:19:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:14

1 14:10:37 14:18:37 00:08:00 14:18:58 00:18:58
2 14:45:48 14:51:56 00:06:08 14:54:19 00:35:21
3 15:12:45 15:18:30 00:05:45 15:18:47 00:24:28
4 15:40:42 15:46:32 00:05:50 15:47:16 00:28:29
5 16:05:22 16:10:57 00:05:35 16:12:05 00:24:49
6 16:37:38 16:44:02 00:06:24 16:44:20 00:32:15
7 17:06:11 17:12:43 00:06:32 17:19:32 00:35:12

Seite 25 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 611
Skazel, Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:04:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:08
Zielzeit: 
17:05:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:08

1 14:10:45 14:16:14 00:05:29 14:16:32 00:15:32
2 14:26:03 14:31:49 00:05:46 14:32:19 00:15:47
3 14:44:43 14:50:06 00:05:23 14:50:21 00:18:02
4 15:00:08 15:05:20 00:05:12 15:05:36 00:15:15
5 15:18:47 15:23:58 00:05:11 15:24:15 00:18:39
6 15:39:19 15:44:25 00:05:06 15:44:40 00:20:25
7 15:55:40 16:00:37 00:04:57 16:00:52 00:16:12
8 16:18:05 16:23:04 00:04:59 16:23:22 00:22:30
9 16:37:32 16:42:42 00:05:10 16:43:00 00:19:38
10 17:00:42 17:05:37 00:04:55 17:05:56 00:22:56

Seite 26 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 62
Heck, 
Bernhard 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:35:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:43
Zielzeit: 
17:40:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:43

1 14:15:55 14:22:24 00:06:29 14:22:51 00:17:51
2 14:34:45 14:42:24 00:07:39 14:42:39 00:19:48
3 14:59:28 15:06:06 00:06:38 15:06:23 00:23:44
4 15:18:19 15:25:17 00:06:58 15:25:31 00:19:08
5 15:41:13 15:48:30 00:07:17 15:48:48 00:23:17
6 16:01:52 16:08:12 00:06:20 16:08:27 00:19:39
7 16:22:25 16:29:35 00:07:10 16:29:52 00:21:25
8 16:47:45 16:54:23 00:06:38 16:54:38 00:24:46
9 17:12:16 17:20:20 00:08:04 17:20:51 00:26:13
10 17:33:27 17:39:57 00:06:30 17:40:18 00:19:27

Seite 27 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 64
Hagenau, 
Ralph
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:39
Zielzeit: 
17:27:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:39

1 14:10:01 14:15:45 00:05:44 14:16:28 00:16:28
2 14:26:51 14:32:38 00:05:47 14:33:10 00:16:42
3 14:45:41 14:51:06 00:05:25 14:52:53 00:19:43
4 15:06:57 15:12:16 00:05:19 15:12:40 00:19:47
5 15:26:59 15:32:22 00:05:23 15:33:00 00:20:20
6 15:45:21 15:50:40 00:05:19 15:54:52 00:21:52
7 16:06:17 16:11:41 00:05:24 16:12:30 00:17:38
8 16:25:13 16:30:37 00:05:24 16:30:54 00:18:24
9 16:59:35 17:05:12 00:05:37 17:05:44 00:34:50
10 17:22:15 17:27:32 00:05:17 17:27:50 00:22:06

Seite 28 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:14:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:36
Zielzeit: 
17:15:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:36

1 14:09:54 14:15:21 00:05:27 14:17:34 00:16:34
2 14:28:29 14:33:51 00:05:22 14:35:02 00:17:28
3 14:46:19 14:51:40 00:05:21 14:51:54 00:16:52
4 15:07:08 15:12:18 00:05:10 15:12:36 00:20:42
5 15:23:58 15:28:59 00:05:01 15:29:16 00:16:40
6 15:44:22 15:49:30 00:05:08 15:49:49 00:20:33
7 16:00:33 16:05:38 00:05:05 16:05:52 00:16:03
8 16:19:28 16:24:28 00:05:00 16:24:43 00:18:51
9 16:34:23 16:39:25 00:05:02 16:39:42 00:14:59
10 16:48:56 16:53:57 00:05:01 16:54:22 00:14:40
11 17:10:19 17:15:18 00:04:59 17:15:47 00:21:25

Seite 29 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 667
Görner, 
Florian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:01:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:23
Zielzeit: 
17:02:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:23

1 14:09:23 14:13:47 00:04:24 14:14:05 00:13:05
2 14:23:47 14:28:20 00:04:33 14:29:09 00:15:04
3 14:39:34 14:44:05 00:04:31 14:44:51 00:15:42
4 14:54:59 14:59:23 00:04:24 14:59:37 00:14:46
5 15:11:10 15:15:24 00:04:14 15:15:48 00:16:11
6 15:26:28 15:30:45 00:04:17 15:31:05 00:15:17
7 15:50:53 15:55:04 00:04:11 15:55:21 00:24:16
8 16:07:04 16:11:19 00:04:15 16:11:54 00:16:33
9 16:23:42 16:27:54 00:04:12 16:28:09 00:16:15
10 16:40:15 16:44:28 00:04:13 16:44:49 00:16:40
11 16:57:41 17:01:50 00:04:09 17:02:09 00:17:20

Seite 30 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 68
Wächter, 
Klaus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:35
Zielzeit: 
17:36:19
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:35

1 14:12:41 14:20:44 00:08:03
2 14:33:29 14:40:51 00:07:22 14:41:11
3 14:53:56 15:00:27 00:06:31 15:01:06 00:19:55
4 15:13:10 15:19:34 00:06:24 15:19:58 00:18:52
5 15:32:29 15:38:50 00:06:21 15:39:05 00:19:07
6 15:59:46 16:06:20 00:06:34 16:06:38 00:27:33
7 16:19:53 16:26:18 00:06:25 16:26:36 00:19:58
8 16:40:29 16:47:11 00:06:42 16:54:20 00:27:44
9 17:07:58 17:14:41 00:06:43 17:14:59 00:20:39
10 17:29:24 17:35:54 00:06:30 17:36:19 00:21:20

Seite 31 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 701
Poppitz, 
Marco
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:48:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:08
Zielzeit: 
16:51:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:08

1 14:13:23 14:18:52 00:05:29 14:19:06 00:16:06
2 14:30:37 14:36:03 00:05:26 14:36:24 00:17:18
3 14:47:53 14:53:04 00:05:11 14:53:24 00:17:00
4 15:06:15 15:11:23 00:05:08 15:11:39 00:18:15
5 15:23:45 15:28:51 00:05:06 15:30:22 00:18:43
6 15:40:31 15:45:30 00:04:59 15:45:46 00:15:24
7 15:56:55 16:01:55 00:05:00 16:02:11 00:16:25
8 16:12:40 16:17:36 00:04:56 16:18:32 00:16:21
9 16:28:57 16:33:51 00:04:54 16:34:08 00:15:36
10 16:44:07 16:49:06 00:04:59 16:51:32 00:17:24

Seite 32 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:45:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:20
Zielzeit: 
16:45:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:20

1 14:10:06 14:15:21 00:05:15 14:15:38 00:15:38
2 14:25:27 14:30:33 00:05:06 14:30:52 00:15:14
3 14:41:18 14:46:22 00:05:04 14:46:39 00:15:47
4 14:56:45 15:01:36 00:04:51 15:02:01 00:15:22
5 15:12:31 15:17:22 00:04:51 15:17:42 00:15:41
6 15:34:42 15:39:36 00:04:54 15:39:57 00:22:15
7 15:51:14 15:56:03 00:04:49 15:56:24 00:16:27
8 16:08:04 16:12:50 00:04:46 16:13:08 00:16:44
9 16:24:24 16:29:15 00:04:51 16:29:29 00:16:21
10 16:40:22 16:45:15 00:04:53 16:45:34 00:16:05

Seite 33 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Hoffmann, 
Steve
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:10:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:36
Zielzeit: 
17:12:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:36

1 14:12:14 14:17:49 00:05:35 14:18:08 00:16:08
2 14:30:07 14:36:02 00:05:55 14:36:23 00:18:15
3 14:47:01 14:52:51 00:05:50 14:53:08 00:16:45
4 15:04:37 15:10:27 00:05:50 15:10:44 00:17:36
5 15:25:33 15:31:00 00:05:27 15:31:15 00:20:31
6 15:42:24 15:48:26 00:06:02 15:48:39 00:17:24
7 16:00:16 16:05:47 00:05:31 16:06:03 00:17:24
8 16:29:05 16:34:24 00:05:19 16:34:43 00:28:40
9 16:48:05 16:53:41 00:05:36 16:54:01 00:19:18
10 17:06:50 17:12:21 00:05:31 17:12:38 00:18:37

Seite 34 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 722
Zimmermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:21
Zielzeit: 
17:08:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:21

1 14:17:46 14:24:31 00:06:45 14:24:45 00:19:45
2 14:37:03 14:43:26 00:06:23 14:43:40 00:18:55
3 14:57:03 15:03:10 00:06:07 15:03:24 00:19:44
4 15:16:42 15:22:42 00:06:00 15:22:58 00:19:34
5 15:36:46 15:42:26 00:05:40 15:42:48 00:19:50
6 15:58:04 16:04:07 00:06:03 16:04:21 00:21:33
7 16:18:11 16:23:57 00:05:46 16:24:13 00:19:52
8 16:37:45 16:43:43 00:05:58 16:44:01 00:19:48
9 17:01:44 17:08:23 00:06:39 17:08:37 00:24:36

Seite 35 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 727
Henkel, Bernd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:33:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:02
Zielzeit: 
17:36:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:02

1 14:12:34 14:17:44 00:05:10 14:17:57 00:14:57
2 14:28:04 14:33:09 00:05:05 14:33:23 00:15:26
3 14:47:39 14:52:37 00:04:58 14:52:54 00:19:31
4 15:09:56 15:14:44 00:04:48 15:14:59 00:22:05
5 15:33:14 15:38:00 00:04:46 15:38:13 00:23:14
6 15:55:26 16:00:33 00:05:07 16:00:45 00:22:32
7 16:21:18 16:26:12 00:04:54 16:26:27 00:25:42
8 16:44:34 16:49:13 00:04:39 16:49:29 00:23:02
9 17:07:34 17:12:22 00:04:48 17:12:38 00:23:09
10 17:31:01 17:35:48 00:04:47 17:36:01 00:23:23

Seite 36 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 774
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:10:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:14
Zielzeit: 
17:19:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:14

1 14:20:46 14:26:39 00:05:53 14:26:53 00:17:53
2 14:37:21 14:43:09 00:05:48 14:43:28 00:16:35
3 14:56:16 15:01:40 00:05:24 15:01:56 00:18:28
4 15:11:41 15:17:07 00:05:26 15:17:23 00:15:27
5 15:35:01 15:40:30 00:05:29 15:41:17 00:23:54
6 15:51:20 15:56:36 00:05:16 16:02:29 00:21:12
7 16:14:07 16:19:24 00:05:17 16:19:41 00:17:12
8 16:36:45 16:42:06 00:05:21 16:42:28 00:22:47
9 16:54:28 16:59:41 00:05:13 17:03:38 00:21:10
10 17:13:38 17:18:45 00:05:07 17:19:00 00:15:22

Seite 37 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 777
Eberhardt, 
Tom
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:26
Zielzeit: 
17:20:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:26

1 14:17:59 14:26:29 00:08:30 14:26:43 00:19:43
2 14:37:14 14:44:10 00:06:56 14:44:24 00:17:41
3 14:55:16 15:01:55 00:06:39 15:02:09 00:17:45
4 15:15:38 15:22:26 00:06:48 15:22:39 00:20:30
5 15:36:53 15:43:22 00:06:29 15:43:36 00:20:57
6 16:01:41 16:07:33 00:05:52 16:07:47 00:24:11
7 16:24:30 16:31:06 00:06:36 16:31:24 00:23:37
8 16:50:24 16:56:37 00:06:13 16:57:00 00:25:36
9 17:12:42 17:20:05 00:07:23 17:20:19 00:23:19

Seite 38 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 798
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:15:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:59
Zielzeit: 
17:16:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:59

1 14:11:15 14:17:34 00:06:19 14:17:49 00:16:49
2 14:28:12 14:34:42 00:06:30 14:34:57 00:17:08
3 14:49:35 14:55:48 00:06:13 14:56:09 00:21:12
4 15:08:56 15:14:31 00:05:35 15:14:46 00:18:37
5 15:25:25 15:30:53 00:05:28 15:31:51 00:17:05
6 15:42:13 15:47:36 00:05:23 15:47:48 00:15:57
7 16:00:41 16:06:21 00:05:40 16:06:33 00:18:45
8 16:19:05 16:24:24 00:05:19 16:24:39 00:18:06
9 16:36:38 16:42:10 00:05:32 16:42:27 00:17:48
10 16:54:20 16:59:47 00:05:27 17:00:01 00:17:34
11 17:10:54 17:16:27 00:05:33 17:16:44 00:16:43

Seite 39 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:51:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:58
Zielzeit: 
16:51:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:58

1 14:08:13 14:12:57 00:04:44 14:13:09 00:13:09
2 14:21:58 14:26:58 00:05:00 14:27:09 00:14:00
3 14:37:47 14:42:56 00:05:09 14:43:07 00:15:58
4 14:55:42 15:00:23 00:04:41 15:00:35 00:17:28
5 15:11:32 15:16:09 00:04:37 15:16:21 00:15:46
6 15:33:00 15:37:37 00:04:37 15:37:50 00:21:29
7 15:51:09 15:55:39 00:04:30 15:55:50 00:18:00
8 16:07:59 16:12:36 00:04:37 16:12:50 00:17:00
9 16:30:11 16:34:46 00:04:35 16:34:59 00:22:09
10 16:46:43 16:51:11 00:04:28 16:51:23 00:16:24

Seite 40 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 809
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:32:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:28
Zielzeit: 
17:39:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:28

1 14:22:45 14:49:28 00:26:43 14:49:47 00:42:47
2 15:37:30 15:48:44 00:11:14 15:50:05 01:00:18
3 16:26:55 16:36:27 00:09:32 16:36:48 00:46:43
4 17:26:23 17:39:22 00:12:59 17:39:42 01:02:54

Seite 41 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:52:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:23
Zielzeit: 
16:58:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:23

1 14:15:46 14:21:01 00:05:15 14:21:17 00:15:17
2 14:32:05 14:37:19 00:05:14 14:38:20 00:17:03
3 14:48:59 14:54:00 00:05:01 14:54:22 00:16:02
4 15:05:24 15:10:24 00:05:00 15:10:39 00:16:17
5 15:22:38 15:27:36 00:04:58 15:27:54 00:17:15
6 15:40:09 15:45:09 00:05:00 15:45:25 00:17:31
7 15:56:24 16:01:23 00:04:59 16:01:41 00:16:16
8 16:12:24 16:17:17 00:04:53 16:17:34 00:15:53
9 16:29:45 16:34:52 00:05:07 16:35:16 00:17:42
10 16:48:39 16:53:35 00:04:56 16:58:35 00:23:19

Seite 42 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Müller, 
Sebastian
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:19:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:13:06

Seite 43 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Neuner, 
Michael
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:35:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:01
Zielzeit: 
17:37:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:01

1 14:14:28 14:21:35 00:07:07 14:21:54 00:19:54
2 14:38:02 14:46:49 00:08:47 14:47:05 00:25:11
3 15:13:34 15:21:15 00:07:41 15:21:33 00:34:28
4 15:40:56 15:50:22 00:09:26 15:50:40 00:29:07
5 16:19:34 16:27:14 00:07:40 16:27:33 00:36:53
6 16:55:45 17:02:54 00:07:09 17:03:14 00:35:41
7 17:29:30 17:36:41 00:07:11 17:37:04 00:33:50

Seite 44 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Pabst , Holger
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:32:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:29
Zielzeit: 
17:33:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:29

1 14:12:20 14:18:56 00:06:36 14:19:13 00:18:13
2 14:34:51 14:41:32 00:06:41 14:41:47 00:22:34
3 14:53:28 14:59:45 00:06:17 15:00:00 00:18:13
4 15:15:19 15:21:26 00:06:07 15:21:48 00:21:48
5 15:41:27 15:47:25 00:05:58 15:47:40 00:25:52
6 16:01:35 16:07:25 00:05:50 16:07:41 00:20:01
7 16:19:40 16:25:42 00:06:02 16:25:55 00:18:14
8 16:40:40 16:46:56 00:06:16 16:47:10 00:21:15
9 17:05:32 17:11:23 00:05:51 17:11:38 00:24:28
10 17:27:07 17:32:58 00:05:51 17:33:13 00:21:35

Seite 45 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
Schlegelmilch 
, Dirk
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:47
Zielzeit: 
18:22:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:16:39 14:22:14 00:05:35 14:23:26 00:17:26
2 14:35:11 14:40:55 00:05:44 14:41:16 00:17:50
3 14:52:51 14:59:19 00:06:28

Seite 46 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 818
Schönherr , 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:04:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:04
Zielzeit: 
17:10:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:04

1 14:17:07 14:25:07 00:08:00 14:25:30 00:19:30
2 14:45:26 14:51:51 00:06:25 14:52:10 00:26:40
3 15:15:07 15:21:32 00:06:25 15:21:52 00:29:42
4 15:33:24 15:39:28 00:06:04 15:39:43 00:17:51
5 15:51:26 15:58:00 00:06:34 15:58:15 00:18:32
6 16:10:36 16:16:46 00:06:10 16:17:02 00:18:47
7 16:29:10 16:36:08 00:06:58 16:36:24 00:19:22
8 16:46:50 16:52:42 00:05:52 16:52:56 00:16:32
9 17:03:40 17:10:16 00:06:36 17:10:40 00:17:44

Seite 47 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 819
Schulz, 
Dominik
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:15:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:47
Zielzeit: 
17:21:19
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:47

1 14:17:13 14:23:42 00:06:29 14:26:00 00:20:00
2 14:39:41 14:46:21 00:06:40 14:46:34 00:20:34
3 15:01:43 15:08:38 00:06:55 15:08:53 00:22:19
4 15:25:08 15:31:26 00:06:18
5 15:47:33 15:53:49 00:06:16 15:54:06
6 16:14:44 16:20:33 00:05:49 16:20:48 00:26:42
7 16:35:54 16:42:38 00:06:44 16:42:54 00:22:06
8 16:55:05 17:01:13 00:06:08 17:01:29 00:18:35
9 17:14:36 17:21:04 00:06:28 17:21:19 00:19:50

Seite 48 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 820
Six, Justin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:52:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:18
Zielzeit: 
16:59:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:18

1 14:16:50 14:21:59 00:05:09 14:22:13 00:15:13
2 14:32:32 14:37:38 00:05:06 14:37:52 00:15:39
3 14:48:08 14:53:07 00:04:59 14:53:27 00:15:35
4 15:02:41 15:07:28 00:04:47 15:07:49 00:14:22
5 15:17:46 15:22:36 00:04:50 15:22:53 00:15:04
6 15:32:07 15:36:50 00:04:43 15:37:06 00:14:13
7 15:49:40 15:54:24 00:04:44 15:54:56 00:17:50
8 16:03:41 16:08:24 00:04:43 16:08:38 00:13:42
9 16:17:32 16:22:15 00:04:43 16:22:59 00:14:21
10 16:34:08 16:38:57 00:04:49 16:42:02 00:19:03
11 16:54:45 16:59:30 00:04:45 16:59:46 00:17:44

Seite 49 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 821
striegler, Lars
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:09:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:28
Zielzeit: 
17:10:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:28

1 14:11:29 14:17:13 00:05:44 14:17:31 00:16:31
2 14:29:17 14:34:25 00:05:08 14:34:40 00:17:09
3 14:47:21 14:52:08 00:04:47 14:52:21 00:17:41
4 15:08:12 15:12:48 00:04:36 15:13:06 00:20:45
5 15:34:23 15:39:01 00:04:38 15:39:16 00:26:10
6 15:52:08 15:56:57 00:04:49 15:57:11 00:17:55
7 16:15:48 16:20:24 00:04:36 16:20:38 00:23:27
8 16:36:28 16:41:03 00:04:35 16:41:21 00:20:43
9 17:05:27 17:10:02 00:04:35 17:10:19 00:28:58

Seite 50 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 822
Trinks, Ulrich
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:18:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:42
Zielzeit: 
17:21:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:42

1 14:13:32 14:19:17 00:05:45 14:19:33 00:16:33
2 14:30:45 14:37:00 00:06:15 14:37:18 00:17:45
3 14:49:08 14:54:50 00:05:42 14:55:09 00:17:51
4 15:07:43 15:13:29 00:05:46 15:13:43 00:18:34
5 15:26:35 15:32:18 00:05:43 15:32:34 00:18:51
6 15:56:36 16:02:21 00:05:45 16:02:38 00:30:04
7 16:15:58 16:21:35 00:05:37 16:21:52 00:19:14
8 16:36:51 16:42:28 00:05:37 16:42:44 00:20:52
9 16:56:14 17:02:06 00:05:52 17:02:23 00:19:39
10 17:15:48 17:21:28 00:05:40 17:21:45 00:19:22

Seite 51 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 824
Wunder, 
Martin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:48
Zielzeit: 
17:08:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:48

1 14:15:52 14:22:36 00:06:44 14:22:50 00:17:50
2 14:35:55 14:42:47 00:06:52 14:43:00 00:20:10
3 14:55:48 15:03:06 00:07:18 15:03:22 00:20:22
4 15:16:09 15:22:22 00:06:13 15:22:33 00:19:11
5 15:38:43 15:45:17 00:06:34 15:45:30 00:22:57
6 15:56:02 16:02:04 00:06:02 16:02:17 00:16:47
7 16:16:43 16:22:56 00:06:13 16:23:08 00:20:51
8 16:37:51 16:43:57 00:06:06 16:44:11 00:21:03
9 17:01:40 17:08:26 00:06:46 17:08:41 00:24:30

Seite 52 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Zoll, Stefan
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:59
Zielzeit: 
18:20:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:14:58 14:21:57 00:06:59 14:22:14 00:18:14
2 14:35:18

Seite 53 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 844
Pollmer, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:42:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:57
Zielzeit: 
17:50:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:57

1 14:20:13 14:28:31 00:08:18 14:28:47 00:20:47
2 14:46:30 14:53:17 00:06:47 14:53:32 00:24:45
3 15:17:52 15:24:07 00:06:15 15:24:22 00:30:50
4 15:38:34 15:44:59 00:06:25 15:45:13 00:20:51
5 15:58:40 16:06:46 00:08:06 16:07:03 00:21:50
6 16:24:36 16:31:38 00:07:02 16:31:54 00:24:51
7 16:57:47 17:04:36 00:06:49 17:04:54 00:33:00
8 17:20:46 17:28:21 00:07:35 17:29:36 00:24:42
9 17:43:30 17:50:10 00:06:40 17:50:24 00:20:48

Seite 54 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 845
Müller, Ronny
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:19:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:16
Zielzeit: 
15:27:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:16

1 14:21:01 14:28:35 00:07:34 14:28:53 00:20:53
2 14:44:31 14:56:53 00:12:22 14:57:08 00:28:15
3 15:18:55 15:27:15 00:08:20 15:27:31 00:30:23

Seite 55 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 847
Liebhaber, 
Benjamin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:51:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:48
Zielzeit: 
16:59:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:48

1 14:19:57 14:27:09 00:07:12 14:27:43 00:19:43
2 14:40:40 14:46:51 00:06:11 14:47:08 00:19:25
3 14:59:10 15:05:49 00:06:39 15:06:07 00:18:59
4 15:20:12 15:26:01 00:05:49 15:26:13 00:20:06
5 15:37:22 15:43:04 00:05:42 15:43:16 00:17:03
6 15:55:13 16:00:54 00:05:41 16:01:06 00:17:50
7 16:16:50 16:22:34 00:05:44 16:22:50 00:21:44
8 16:35:00 16:40:57 00:05:57 16:41:13 00:18:23
9 16:53:05 16:58:58 00:05:53 16:59:13 00:18:00

Seite 56 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 855
Podlesny, Jan
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:25:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:27
Zielzeit: 
17:33:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:27

1 14:21:12 14:30:33 00:09:21 14:31:00 00:23:00
2 14:52:33 15:03:32 00:10:59 15:03:58 00:32:58
3 15:37:40 15:44:32 00:06:52 15:44:46 00:40:48
4 15:57:35 16:04:22 00:06:47 16:04:36 00:19:50
5 16:30:24 16:37:34 00:07:10 16:37:48 00:33:12
6 16:53:26 17:00:59 00:07:33 17:01:13 00:23:25
7 17:26:52 17:33:37 00:06:45 17:33:51 00:32:38

Seite 57 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 856
Raßmann, 
Sigurd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:09:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:08
Zielzeit: 
17:18:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:08

1 14:19:41 14:25:19 00:05:38 14:25:36 00:16:36
2 14:36:07 14:41:52 00:05:45 14:42:07 00:16:31
3 14:52:24 14:57:53 00:05:29 14:58:08 00:16:01
4 15:14:49 15:20:14 00:05:25 15:20:31 00:22:23
5 15:30:27 15:35:41 00:05:14 15:35:58 00:15:27
6 15:46:33 15:51:34 00:05:01 15:51:52 00:15:54
7 16:10:13 16:15:15 00:05:02 16:15:29 00:23:37
8 16:26:13 16:31:29 00:05:16 16:31:49 00:16:20
9 16:43:45 16:48:45 00:05:00 16:49:00 00:17:11
10 17:12:36 17:17:54 00:05:18 17:18:18 00:29:18

Seite 58 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 857
Hahn, Frank
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:02:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:04
Zielzeit: 
17:11:31
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:04

1 14:20:05 14:25:07 00:05:02
2 14:35:40 14:40:38 00:04:58 14:41:06
3 14:50:05 14:54:50 00:04:45 14:55:08 00:14:02
4 15:05:05 15:09:50 00:04:45 15:10:10 00:15:02
5 15:19:51 15:24:31 00:04:40 15:24:49 00:14:39
6 15:35:53 15:40:37 00:04:44 15:40:57 00:16:08
7 15:53:53 15:58:34 00:04:41 15:58:55 00:17:58
8 16:18:41 16:23:20 00:04:39 16:23:38 00:24:43
9 16:34:45 16:39:21 00:04:36 16:39:38 00:16:00
10 16:49:45 16:54:26 00:04:41 16:54:44 00:15:06
11 17:06:41 17:11:14 00:04:33 17:11:31 00:16:47

Seite 59 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 858
Türke, 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:38:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:24
Zielzeit: 
17:47:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:24

1 14:22:09 14:28:58 00:06:49 14:30:34 00:21:34
2 14:42:12 14:49:01 00:06:49 14:49:50 00:19:16
3 15:01:27 15:08:07 00:06:40 15:08:23 00:18:33
4 15:20:00 15:27:03 00:07:03 15:32:50 00:24:27
5 15:52:32 15:59:51 00:07:19 16:01:33 00:28:43
6 16:13:02 16:21:43 00:08:41 16:21:58 00:20:25
7 16:47:00 16:54:27 00:07:27 16:54:49 00:32:51
8 17:16:48 17:24:44 00:07:56 17:25:03 00:30:14
9 17:39:28 17:46:08 00:06:40 17:47:00 00:21:57

Seite 60 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 859
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:53:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:12
Zielzeit: 
17:01:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:12

1 14:21:25 14:27:50 00:06:25 14:28:03 00:20:03
2 14:38:18 14:45:04 00:06:46 14:45:18 00:17:15
3 14:56:56 15:02:36 00:05:40 15:02:47 00:17:29
4 15:13:15 15:19:41 00:06:26 15:19:54 00:17:07
5 15:29:52 15:35:30 00:05:38 15:35:44 00:15:50
6 15:46:16 15:52:17 00:06:01 15:52:32 00:16:48
7 16:02:41 16:08:19 00:05:38 16:08:38 00:16:06
8 16:18:55 16:24:50 00:05:55 16:25:05 00:16:27
9 16:38:17 16:44:07 00:05:50 16:44:28 00:19:23
10 16:55:25 17:01:18 00:05:53 17:01:36 00:17:08

Seite 61 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 860
Krause, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:35:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:31
Zielzeit: 
16:44:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:31

1 14:18:34 14:24:01 00:05:27 14:24:20 00:15:20
2 14:34:19 14:40:10 00:05:51 14:40:29 00:16:09
3 14:51:57 14:57:10 00:05:13 14:57:29 00:17:00
4 15:07:20 15:12:46 00:05:26 15:13:05 00:15:36
5 15:22:50 15:27:57 00:05:07 15:28:12 00:15:07
6 15:37:13 15:42:22 00:05:09 15:42:40 00:14:28
7 15:53:30 15:58:50 00:05:20 15:59:08 00:16:28
8 16:08:25 16:13:23 00:04:58 16:13:53 00:14:45
9 16:23:52 16:28:49 00:04:57 16:29:11 00:15:18
10 16:38:40 16:43:43 00:05:03 16:44:01 00:14:50

Seite 62 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 9
Kersten, Ralf
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:53
Zielzeit: 
17:53:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:53

1 14:16:23 14:22:45 00:06:22 14:22:59 00:17:59
2 14:35:49 14:42:43 00:06:54 14:42:57 00:19:58
3 15:05:32 15:11:57 00:06:25 15:12:11 00:29:14
4 15:24:39 15:31:21 00:06:42 15:31:35 00:19:24
5 15:55:54 16:02:33 00:06:39 16:02:48 00:31:13
6 16:14:16 16:20:13 00:05:57 16:20:25 00:17:37
7 16:41:58 16:47:48 00:05:50 16:48:02 00:27:37
8 16:58:59 17:04:48 00:05:49 17:05:02 00:17:00
9 17:27:30 17:33:19 00:05:49 17:33:33 00:28:31
10 17:47:30 17:52:56 00:05:26 17:53:12 00:19:39

Seite 63 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 958
Hering, 
Franziska
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:52:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:46
Zielzeit: 
17:01:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:46

1 14:24:55 14:35:57 00:11:02 14:36:20 00:27:20
2 14:58:37 15:05:13 00:06:36 15:05:27 00:29:07
3 15:21:36 15:28:43 00:07:07 15:32:23 00:26:56
4 15:48:49 15:55:16 00:06:27 15:57:08 00:24:45
5 16:15:11 16:21:25 00:06:14 16:21:46 00:24:38
6 16:50:10 17:00:30 00:10:20 17:01:26 00:39:40

Seite 64 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 98
Krüger, 
Sandro
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:33:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:56
Zielzeit: 
16:38:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:56

1 14:14:47 14:20:22 00:05:35 14:20:37 00:15:37
2 14:32:19 14:37:29 00:05:10 14:37:45 00:17:08
3 14:48:39 14:53:29 00:04:50 14:53:46 00:16:01
4 15:04:29 15:09:14 00:04:45 15:09:30 00:15:44
5 15:20:34 15:25:25 00:04:51 15:25:37 00:16:07
6 15:36:40 15:41:31 00:04:51 15:41:48 00:16:11
7 15:58:14 16:02:52 00:04:38 16:03:09 00:21:21
8 16:13:39 16:18:19 00:04:40 16:18:37 00:15:28
9 16:33:04 16:37:40 00:04:36 16:38:46 00:20:09

Seite 65 von 65Druck: 07.05.2016 18:22:20

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 14:00


